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Calendar Legend
Start/End Quarter
Holiday
No School
Early Dismissal

End of Quarter Dates

Quarter 1 10/17/25
Quarter 2 12/19/25
Quarter 3 03/13/26
Quarter 4 05/29/26

School Hours:
Lower School (K-5): 8:15 - 3:00
Upper School (6-12): 8:15-3:15

Early Dismissal Times*
Lower School (K-5): 8:15-11:45
Uopper School (6-12): 8:15 - 12:00

Late Start
Lower School (K-5): 10:15 - 3:00
Upper School (6-12): 10:15 - 3:15

7/3/2025

1

4

5

6

7

8

11

12

13

14

15

15

21
25

2025-2026 School Calendar

Teacher Orientation
18-20 | Teacher In-Service

Back to School Open House 4:00-7:00
Early Dismissal- First Day of School

19

20

21

22

27

28

September 2025

29

September

1 No School - Labor Day
3-5 Trailblazer Camp - High School
22 No School - Professional Day

11
17
20
21
23

October

Grandparents' Day; Early Dismissal*
School Carnival 1:00-3:00

End of 1st Quarter

No School - Professional Day
Beginning of 2nd Quarter

Early Dismissal- P/T Conferences
No School- P/T Conferences

November

26-28 | Thanksgiving Break

December
Christmas Concert - Lower School
Early Dismissal- End of 2nd Quarter
No School - Christmas Break

24
3

January 2026

25

26

January
No School - Christmas Break
Classes Resume
Begdinning of 2nd Sem. - 3rd Qitr.
No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Februa
13 |No School - Professional Day
16 __INo School - President's Day - Make Up
16
23 24 25 26 27 119
. March
026 13 |End of 3rd Quarter
No School - Spring Break
2 3 4 5 6 124 23 |Beginning of 4th Quarter
9 10 11 12 129 26 |Early Dismissal- P/T Conferences
6 8 9 0 27 |No School- P/T Conferences
24 25 134
30 31 136
3 |No School - Good Friday
1 2 138 No School - Easter Monday Snow Make Up

Spring Concert - Lower School
ISASP Testing

26

176

1

Talent Chapel 8:30am

29

No School - Professional Day

High School Graduation - 10:00 am
No School - Memorial Day
Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 am
Early Dismissal- Last Day of School

1-5 |Potential Snow Make-Up Days







